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Part No. 260043, Straddle Fork Stacker Model

1-year warranty.

1" thick x 3" wide x 30" long forks.
Adjustable span up to 25".

18" load center.

32" overall width; 44" depth.

Base leg span - 25.5" inside, 32" outside.
Forks lower to ground.
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Wesco® manufactured hydraulic Stacker Jack, over 35 year of proven quality.

Specifications | Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

Specifications

Part Number
Model

Capacity

Type

Lift Height

Width Forks
Length Forks
Thickness Forks
Load Center
Inside Base Leg
Outside Base Leg
Adjustable Fork Span
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

260043
SFL-76-30S
1000 Ib
Standard
76"

3n

30"

1

18"
25.5"
32"

up to 25"
32.5"
94"

48"

333 b
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Made in the USA
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Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

Low Profile Outrigger Option
B Aailabile only on fixed Dase, plafoem, ok,
hyelrualic or winch 1000 Ih, capacity stackers.

B Standand stacker outrigger height - 5 1/2%
B Optional low profile heighe - 2 172"

B To order add " LP" 1o stacker Pan #.
Example: 260032-1.1°
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Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option
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