

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc. 1250 Welsh Rd North Wales, PA 19454 Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511 Email: info@wescomfg.com

## Part No. 260043, Straddle Fork Stacker Model



## • 1-year warranty.

- 1" thick x 3" wide x 30" long forks.
- Adjustable span up to 25".
- 18" load center.
- 32" overall width; 44" depth.
- Base leg span 25.5" inside, 32" outside.
- Forks lower to ground.
- Wesco® manufactured hydraulic Stacker Jack, over 35 year of proven quality.

## Specifications | Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

Specifications	
Part Number	260043
Model	SFL-76-30S
Capacity	1000 lb
Туре	Standard
Lift Height	76"
Width Forks	3"
Length Forks	30"
Thickness Forks	1"
Load Center	18"
Inside Base Leg	25.5"
Outside Base Leg	32"
Adjustable Fork Span	up to 25"
Overall Width	32.5"
Overall Height	94"
Overall Depth	48"
Weight	333 lb

Made in the USA



